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Sir Padampat Singhania Education Ceftr
i English Planner for the month of December 2020

12/1/2020,Tue 02-12-2020,Wed 12-3-2020,Thur 12/4/2020,Fri 12/5/2020,5at 12/6/2020,
FF-Chp-9&10 FF-Chp 9810 Gr-Subject Verb Wr-Letter of FF-Chpl1812 SUNDAY
Rewvision [SOARLOA) Concord Enguiry Rewvision
(MCOsx) Rewvision [Rewvision) {MCOs)
12/7/2020,Mon | 12/8/2020,Tue 12/9/2020,Wed 12/10/2020,7hu | 12/11/2020,Fn | 127127202058
FF-Chp-11812 Reading Gr-Modals FF-Chpl3Ri4a FF-Chp13g1i4 Pre Board-l Begins
(5AQ B LOA) Rewvision Hewvision Hewvision (A 2L0OA)
Case-Based iMCas) iMCas)
12/13/2020, |12/714/2020,Mon 12/15/2020,Tue 16-12-2020 17-12-2020 18-12-2020
Aewvision
19-12-2020 20-12-2020 21-12-2020 22-12-2020 12/23/2020 12/24/2020,Thu
Pre Board-1 Ends | Discussion of Pre-
Board QP
12/25/2020,Fri | 26-12-2020,5at 12/27/2020, 12/28/2020,Mon]| 12/29/2020,Tue | 12/30/2020,Wed
FFChp 15816 FF-Chp 15816 SUNDAY Reading Gr-Reported FChp 17818
Revision (scas LOA) Rewvision Speech Rewvision
{MCOs) Case Based {MCOs) {mcas)
12/31/2020,Thu
FF-Chp 17818
{LOA & SOA)
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English Planner for the month of November 2020

11/18/2020 Wed)
FF-Chp-1&2
Revision
[ MCOs)
19-Now-2020 ,Thur| 20-Now-2020 ,Fri 21-Now-2020,5at 22-Nov-2020 23-Nov-2020,Mon 24-Nov-2020 ,Tue
FF-Chp 182 FF-Chp 384 FF-Chp 384 SUNDAY Reading FF-Chp 5&6
(SQA & LAGY) Revision (SQARLOA) Revision Revision
(mcas) Case-Based (Mcas)
25-Nov-2020,Wed | 11/26/2020 ,Thur 27-Nowv-2020,Fri 28-Nov-2020 28-Nov-2020,5un 30-Nov-2020
FF-Chp- 5&6 Gr-Tenses Wir-Letter to the Editor FF-Chp 7&B SUNDAY FF-Chp 7TE8
Revision Rewvision Revision Rewvision [SOARLOA)
[SQARLOA) (MCas) (MCas)
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English Planner for the month of February 2021
2/1/2021, Mon 2/2/2021,Tue 2/3/2021, Wed 2/4/2021Thu 2/5/2021, Fri 2/6/2021, Sat
ss-Chp 1,2, 3 SR-Chp1,2,3 SR- Chp 4,5,6 SR- Chp-4,5,6 Google Sheet SR-Chp 8,9,10
Revision [LOA & SOA) Revision SOA ELOA Revision
(mcas) MCQs MCOs i
2/7/2021,5un | 2/8/2021, Mon | 2/9/2021, Sample 2/10/2021 , |2/11/2021,Sample| 2/12/2021 , Sample
Google Sheet SR Chp8,9,10 Paper sample Paper Paper Paper /
SAQ ELOA Reading Section Grammar Section| Writing Section Reading Section
2/13/2021 271452021 271572021 HOTS
Google Shest Google sheet based on CBSE Exam
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o g o English Planner for the month of January 2021
1/1/2021,Fri 1/2/2021,5at 1/3/2021,5un 1/4/2021,Man 1/5/2021,Tue 1/6/2021 Wed
FF-Chp 15,20821 | FF—Chp 19,29,21 Google sheet Poem-182 Poem-18&2 Wr- Letter of
Rewvision (saa &LQA) Hevision (LA & sQa) Complaint
(Mcas) (Mcas) Revision .
1/7/2021,Thu 1/8/2021,Fri 1/9/2021,5at 1/10/2021,5un 1/11/2021.Mon 1/12/2021,Tue |
Poem3gd Poem 384 Poem 384 SUNDAY Poem SEG6 Poem SEG6
Rewision Revision (saAagLQA) Revision (50A & LQA)
{Mcas) (MCOs) (Mcas)
13-01-2021,Wed| 1/14/2021,Thu 1/15/2021,Eri 1/16/2021,5at 1/17/2021, 1/18/2021
Gr-Determiners Wr-Letter of Poem 788 Poem 788 SUNDAY Pre Board-ll Begins
Revision Placing Order Revision (5CA ELOA)
(mcas) Revision (MICOs)
15-01-2021 20-01-2021 1/2172021 22-01-2021 23-01-2021 24-01-2021
Revision & Doubt
Clearing
25-01-2021 26-01-2021 27-01-2021 28-01-2021 1/29/2021 1/30/2021, Sat
Pre Board-ll Ends Poem 10
Rewvision
{McQas)
1/31/2021,
SUNDAY

SCHOEE SaNFEs
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Mathematics Planner for the month of November 2020

18/11/2020
introduction to 5.
Area B Volume with
formulae Ex 13.1
begins [Objective)

1971172020 20/11/2020 21/11/2020 22/11/2020 23/11/2020 Ex 24/11/2020
Surface Areas of Volume of Google Sheet (MCO's Sunday 13.2 completed Aszignment on
combination of combination of based on 5. Areas & S.Areas & Volumes
solids Ex 13.1 solids Ex Volumes ; Ex.13.1) Ex.13.2 {Subjective)
(Subjective) 13.2{Objective)
25/11/2020 26/11/2020 Ex | 27/11/2020 Graphical 28/11/2020 29/11/2020 30/11/2020
Conversion of 13.3 completed method of solving Assignment on Sunday Owerall Revision of
solids from one [Subjective) Pair of L. S Areas B S.Areas B Volumes
shape to ancther EqlObjective) Volumes
Ex 13.3 Ex.13.23
begins{Objective] {Subjective)
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Mathematics Planner for the month of December 2020

1/12/2020 02/ 122020 n th 3/12/2020 Sum af 41272020 S/M12/2020 &/12/2020
Algebiraic tenm of an AP, first n termms of an Co-ordinate Co-prdinate Sunday
methods of [Subjective) AP [ Dbjective) GeEometry Geometry
solving Palr of L. Distance Distance Formula
Eq]ﬂhhﬂ:m' Forsmula [continuess)
Fl12/2020 af12/2020 afi12 52020 10 10/1272020 11 /122020 12/12/2020PRE-BO
10 guestions Section Formula guestions Based on T-Rarios & Specific Angles ARD -1 SCIENCE
Based on (Subjective) Section formuila Specific Angles | (Values ) & T-
Distance formula Geometrically) identities
{Subjecrive) (Objecrive)
13/12/2020 14/12/2020 PRE- 151272020 16/12/2020 171272020 18f/12/2020 PRE-
Sunday BOARD | EMNGLISH | Revision Mathesmatics PRE- BOARD | Google Sheet BOARD I SOCLAL
Revision MATHEMATICS STUDIES
Mathsmarcs
19/12/2020 20/12/2020 21/12/2020 PRE- 22/12/2020 23/12/2020 PRE- 24122020
Google Sheet Sunday BOARD I HIMNDI Google Sheet BOARD I Dwerall Rewision of
COMPUTER Trigonometry
251272020 261272020 27 /1272020 2B/12/2020 29/12/2020 T. 30/ 12/f2020
CHRISTHAS Quadratic Sunday OQuadraric Identities Applicarion of
Equarions Enuations Trigonametry
Continues

311272020
Application of
Trigonometry
Continues
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Mathematics Planner for the month of January 2021

/12021 2172021 afifao21 afiLf2021 5/1/2021 ef1/2021
Triangile Triangle Sunday Triangle Circles Circles{Continuwes)
(Theor=ms) Continues Continues
F7/1/202% 87172021 9/1/2021 10/1/2021 11/1/2021 12/1/2021
Statistics Probabitity AReal Numbers Sunday AReal Mumbers Polynomials
(Continues)
137172021 14/1/2021 Area | 15/1/2021 Revision 16/1/2021 17/1/2021 18172021
Area Related 1o | Related to Circles Mathemartics Revision Sunday PRE-BOARD-1
Circles Mathematics MATHEMATICS
195152021 2012021 2171/2021 225172021 237172021 24172021
Google Sheet PRE-BOARD-1I Google Sheet PRE-BOARD- Google Sheet Sunday
SCIEMNCE ENGLISH
25/1/2021 26/1/2021 2T/1L/2021 28172021 29172021 INSL/2021 Owverall
PRE-BOARD-II Republic Day PRE-BOARD-II Google Sheet PRE-BOARD-II Revision of
SOCIAL STUDIES COMPUTER HIND Arca Related to

circles

11/1/2021
Suriilay
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o i o Mathematics Planner for the month of February 2021

1/2/2021 2f2f2021 3/2/2021 4f2/2021 5/2/2021 6/2/2021
Triangles Triangies Circles Statistics Statistics Continues Probability
Continues
|
7/2/2021 Bf2/2021 a/2/2021 10/2/2021 11/2/2021 12/2/2021
Sunday Real Numbers Real Numbers Polynomials Areas Related to Areas Related to
Continues Circles Circles Continues
13/2/2021 14272021 15/2/2021
Surface Area and Sund dy Constructions
Volume
|

—
ol ‘




